
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

9 

28 

73 

63 

14 

25 

59 

61 

17 

128 

51 

405 

903 

65 

37 

108 

64 

49 

107 

187 

186 

189 

185 

906 

11 

184 

18 

74 

330 

Name 

Maro FRANIĆ 

Valer NEŽIĆ 

Nikola RADNJIĆ 

Lovro BADURINA 

Žarko KNEGO 

Veljko BUBIČIĆ 

Đivo FRANIĆ 

Ivan SENTIĆ 

Grega ŠIMUNOVIČ 

Nikola KITIN 

Bojan KROTA 

Frane JUKIĆ 

Davor SERTIĆ 

Ivan PEJKOVIĆ 

Ivan PETRUŠIĆ 

Sandro BABIĆ 

Mirko PENDO 

Nikola ROŽIĆ 

Nikša BLAŽEVIĆ 

Vilijan PRODAN 

Nikolas FEHER 

Martin RAVENŠČAK 

Tomislav NOVOSEL 

Hrvoje VUKOJE 

Ante ALDUK 

Bruno FILIPI 

Ivica MARIĆ 

Boštjan URBANČIČ 

Igor TOMLJANOVIĆ 

Nat 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

SVN 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

HRV 

SVN 

HRV 

Team 

AK Dubrovnik racing 

AK Buzet autosport 

AK Dubrovnik racing 

KK Rijeka 

AK Dubrovnik racing 

AK Dubrovnik racing 

AK Dubrovnik racing 

AK Ragusa racing 

Jazon autosport 

AK Ragusa racing 

AK Buzet autosport 

AK Makarska 

AK Delta sport 

AKK Rogoznica 

AK Župa dubrovačka 

AMK Racing Team Ploče 

AK Dubrovnik racing 

AK Trogir 

AK Ragusa racing 

AK Opatija motorsport 

AK Opatija motorsport 

AKK Sveta Nedelja 

AKK DS Racing Prelog 

AK INA Delta 

AK Trogir 

AKK DS Racing Prelog 

AK Delta sport 

AMKK Cobra Virovitica 

Vehicle 

Volkswagen Golf 5 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic Type R 

Peugeot 106 rallye 

Honda Civic Type R 

Seat Ibiza 

Honda VTI 

Honda Civic 

Suzuki Swift 

Honda Civic 

Citroen AX 

Suzuki Swift GTi 

Dacia Logan 

Honda Civic Ek4 

Peugeot Rally 

Volkswagen Polo 6N 

Peugeot 106 

Škoda Felicia 1.4 16v 

Peugeot 106 

Toyota Yaris 

Toyota Yaris 

Toyota Yaris 

Toyota Yaris 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic Type R 

Toyota Yaris 

BMW E36 318 bis 

Fiat 128 Sport 

Renault Clio RS CUP 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

21:12.890 

21:26.734 

21:27.579 

22:01.751 

22:13.433 

22:25.657 

22:37.067 

22:41.296 

22:56.283 

22:59.932 

23:04.999 

23:07.717 

21:31.621 

21:37.483 

21:37.944 

21:38.688 

21:53.062 

21:56.532 

22:13.280 

22:23.700 

22:28.618 

22:49.155 

22:51.643 

22:58.143 

12:54.402 

15:08.916 

Diff 

13.844 

14.689 

48.861 

1:00.543 

1:12.767 

1:24.177 

1:28.406 

1:43.393 

1:47.042 

1:52.109 

1:54.827 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:43.641 

1:44.969 

1:45.279 

1:46.887 

1:47.612 

1:46.597 

1:48.120 

1:51.052 

1:52.273 

1:52.267 

1:50.969 

1:52.743 

1:53.451 

1:51.404 

1:54.510 

1:55.535 

1:56.171 

1:53.012 

1:59.354 

2:00.788 

2:00.849 

2:01.884 

2:02.394 

2:14.289 

1:48.909 

2:04.018 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.844 

Avg. Speed 

141,456 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.641 

Best Speed 

144,777 

Best Lap by 

9 - Maro FRANIĆ 

Printed: 26.7.2020. 18:37:39 
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Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 
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NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2020. 
26.07.2020. 

Official Results  2. Utrka PH 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:58:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.7.2020. 17:45 


